
BusMaps

Bus 172 Garden City - PA Hospital via Greenslopes Go to website

Direction
Garden City Shopping Centre station, stop F — Lower 
Level at PA Hospital station

55 stops

Open route schedule

Garden City Shopping Centre station, stop F

Logan Rd at Marada Street, stop 79b

Logan Rd at Palmdale, stop 79c

Logan Rd at Kessels Corner, stop 44

Logan Rd at Upper Mt Gravatt School, stop 43

Dawson Rd at Gerty Street, stop 79

Dawson Rd at Gurney Street, stop 78

Dawson Rd at Brockhouse Street, stop 77

Wemvern St at Lumley Street, stop 76a

Wemvern St at Zetland Street, stop 76

Wemvern St at Wanda Street, stop 75

Wishart Rd at Pinner Street, stop 43

Wishart Rd at Exmoor Street, stop 42

Hillgrove St at Kingsway Street, stop 41

Broadwater Rd at Hillgrove, stop 40

Broadwater Rd at Wardle Street, stop 39

Logan Rd at Rover Street, stop 38

Creek Rd at Mt Gravatt Central, stop 38

Creek Rd at Grenfell Street, stop 39

Creek Rd at Chrysler Street, stop 40

Creek Rd at Fairland Street

Route schedule
Garden City Shopping Centre station, stop F — Lower 
Level at PA Hospital station

Monday 05:15-17:55

Tuesday 05:15-17:55

Wednesday 05:15-17:55

Thursday 05:15-17:55

Friday 05:15-17:55

Saturday 07:35-17:35

Sunday 09:35-16:35

Route info

Direction: Garden City Shopping Centre station, stop F

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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Kentish St at Canterbury Street, stop 59

Kentish St at Pond Street, stop 58

Camlet St near Kentish St, stop 57/41

Dunbar St at Oakfield Street, stop 56

Dunbar St near Boambillee St, stop 54

Carrara St at Yarranabbe Street, stop 53

Carrara St at Carrara Shops, stop 52

Nursery Rd at Crewe Street, stop 51

David Rd near Oates Ave, stop 50

Cradock St at Mar Street, stop 49

Seville Rd at Seville Shops, stop 48

Seville Rd near Glindemann Dr, stop 47c

Glindemann Dr near Seville Rd, stop 47b

Elgar St near Olroy St, stop 47a

Elgar St at Macklin St

Cavendish Rd at Holland Park East, stop 42

Cavendish Rd at Cavendish Rd High School, stop 41

Holland Rd at Greenmount Avenue, stop 45

Holland Rd near Rita St, stop 44

Holland Rd at Lamette Avenue, stop 43a

Logan Rd at Holland Park, stop 29

Logan Rd at Harold Street, stop 28

Logan Rd at Swain Street, stop 27

Logan Rd at CB Mott Park, stop 26

Logan Rd at Greenslopes Mall, stop 25/24

Nicholson St near Hunter St, stop 23b

Headfort St near Newdegate St, stop 23a

Newdegate St at Greenslopes Hospital, stop 23



Newdegate St near Denman St, stop 22

Ridge St near Cedar St, stop 21a

Barnsdale Pl near Ridge St

Greenslopes station, platform 1

Buranda busway, platform 1

Lower Level at PA Hospital station



Direction
PA Hospital station, platform 1 — Garden City Shopping 
Centre station

59 stops

Open route schedule

PA Hospital station, platform 1

Buranda busway, platform 2

Greenslopes station, platform 2

Barnsdale Pl near Ridge St

Ridge St near Henry St, stop 21a

Newdegate St near Denham St, stop 22

Newdegate St at Greenslopes Hospital, stop 23

Headfort St near Nicholson St, stop 23a

Nicholson St near Hunter St, stop 23b

Logan Rd at Greenslopes Mall, stop 24

Logan Rd at Raff Ave, stop 25

Logan Rd at CB Mott Park, stop 26

Logan Rd at Swain Street, stop 27

Logan Rd at Harold Street, stop 28

Logan Rd at Holland Park, stop 29

Logan Rd at Barter St, stop 30

Holland Rd near Stewart St, stop 44

Holland Rd at Greenmount Avenue, stop 45

Cavendish Rd at Cavendish Rd Reservoir, stop 40

Cavendish Rd at Cavendish Rd High School, stop 41

Elgar St at Rowton Street, stop 47

Elgar St near Olroy St, stop 47a

Glindemann Dr near Seville Rd, stop 47b

Seville Rd near Dobbie St, stop 47c

Route schedule
PA Hospital station, platform 1 — Garden City Shopping 
Centre station

Monday 07:13-18:49

Tuesday 07:13-18:49

Wednesday 07:13-18:49

Thursday 07:13-18:49

Friday 07:13-18:49

Saturday 09:29-18:29

Sunday 11:29-18:29

Route info

Direction: PA Hospital station, platform 1

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
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Seville Rd at Seville Shops, stop 48

Cradock St near Beddoes St, stop 48a

Cradock St at Mar Street, stop 49

David Rd near Wollombi Pl, stop 50

Nursery Rd at Crewe Street, stop 51

Carrara St at Carrara Shops, stop 52

Carrara St at Yarranabbe Street, stop 53

Dunbar St near Boambillee St, stop 54

Dunbar St at Oakfield Street, stop 56

Camlet St near Kentish St, stop 57/41

Kentish St at Pond Street, stop 58

Kentish St at Canterbury Street, stop 59

Creek Rd at Fairland Street

Creek Rd at Chrysler Street, stop 40

Creek Rd at Grenfell Street, stop 39

Creek Rd at Mt Gravatt Central, stop 38

Logan Rd at Rover Street, stop 38

Broadwater Rd at Wardle Street, stop 39

Broadwater Rd at Hillgrove, stop 40

Hillgrove St at Kingsway Street, stop 41

Hillgrove St at Exmoor Street, stop 42

Wishart Rd at Pinner Street, stop 43

Wemvern St at Wanda Street, stop 75

Wemvern St at Zetland Street, stop 76

Wemvern St at Lumley Street, stop 76a

Cale St near Dawson Rd, stop 76b

Dawson Rd at Brockhouse Street, stop 77

Dawson Rd at Gurney Street, stop 78

Dawson Rd at Gerty Street, stop 79



Logan Rd at St Bernards, stop 42

Logan Rd at Kessels Corner, stop 43

Logan Rd at Mt Gravatt Corner, stop 44

Logan Rd at Palmdale, stop 79c

Logan Rd at Australian Tax Office, stop 80

Garden City Shopping Centre station

172 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brisbane

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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